SOTA

SCHOOL OF THE ARTS

We take “make learning personal” personally. Stay in touch

Small class sizes, hands-on instruction, and genuine relationships make learning practical, rewarding, and unforgettable. And our
hyper-personal superheroes known as Academic Advisors? They advise you on how to navigate your own arts-focused academic career.
Ask a follow-up question or schedule a one-on-one meeting to learn more and get any questions answered.

MEET WITH AND ACADEMIC ADVISOR OR PROGRAM HEAD

Find out more about our curriculum and what your semester-to-semester studies could look like.

Art & Design Program Music Program
Kimberly Allen-Kattus, program head Kurt Sander, program head
FA 417; kattus@nku.edu; (859) 572-5641 FA 312C; sanderk@nku.edu; (859) 572-6922

Sarah Rodriguez, advisor (all majors except VCD) Joan Brummer, advisor

FA 333; rodriguezs7@nku.edu; (859) 572-5648

Candice van Loveren Geis, advisor (VCD majors only)
FA 330; vanloverec1@nku.edu; (859) 572-1521

ADMISSIONS

FA 337; brummerj1@nku.edu; (859) 572-5902

Theatre & Dance Program
Michael Hatton, program head
FA 205A; hattonm@nku.edu; (859) 572-6160

Nicole Perrone, advisor
FA 214; perronen1@nku.edu; (859) 572-7764

Do you have questions about navigating the NKU application process and requirements? Talk to an admissions representative.

Office of Admissions

Services are provided Monday - Thursday from 8:15 AM to 4:30 PM EST and Friday from 8:15 AM to 4:30 PM EST.
Admissions representatives are available for walk in meetings on the 4th floor of the Lucas Administrative Center.
Email: nkuadmissions@nku.edu; Phone number: (859) 572-5220 or 1-800-637-9948 (toll free)

FINANCIAL AID

NKU was recently ranked 29 out of 500 universities in the nation for best value. Curious what costs, scholarships, and aid would look

like at NKU? Talk to a financial aid expert.

One Stop Office

Representatives are available in Lucas Administrative Center Room 301 on the Plaza Level.
Email: ofa@nku.edu; Phone: (859)572-5143 or 1-888-225-4499 (toll free)

NKU One Stop Hours (For walk-in assistance or virtual appointment):

Walk-in, Phone, and Email Services

Monday - Friday 8:15am-4:30pm EST*

Virtual Appointments (Email or call to request)

Monday - Friday 8:15am-4:30pm EST*

FOR MORE INFORMATION AND CONTACTS

SOTA.nku.edu
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